Swisscup Schwende SL 2 09.02.2023

Rang

Name

PILLER Sue
KUSTER Elyssa
ANDERES Grace
ZEHNDER Shaienne
HUBER Laura
HERZOG Justine
FAUSCH Sina
JACQUEROUD Camille
FLATSCHER Sophia
ELSENER Linda
PHILLIPS Mathilde
ZEHNDER Leandra
ROMER Elin
REICHENBACH Celine
BARTL Jeannine
MANNHART Zoe
WIENERT Julie
MUHLHEIM Noelle
ITEN Lyn

ROSSEL Tine
BIRCHER Florine
MICHEL Silja

DICHT Tina

BISLIN Sereina
BEFFA Greta
FORRER Salome
MONNET Talia

Jg

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

Erg

1:38.70
1:38.84
1:39.17
1:39.79
1:39.98
1:40.87
1:41.04
1:41.15
1:41.19
1:41.37
1:41.79
1:42.16
1:42.20
1:43.24
1:43.35
1:43.36
1:44.77
1:44.82
1:45.28
1:45.54
1:45.88
1:46.76
1:47.31
1:47.47
1:47.83
1:54.23
1:55.62

Punkte
200
160
120
100
90
80
72
64
58
52
50
48
46
44
42
41
40
38
37
36
35
34
32
31
30
29
28
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